



Vegan Hot Chocolate






    Dark Chocolate with your  
    choice of Alternative milk:  
    Almond, Soy, Oat, Coconut 

8.00








Belgian Hot Chocolate




    Milk Chocolate
    White Chocolate
    Dark Chocolate

  7.00
  7.00
  7.00




4.50/5.20
4.50/5.20
4.50/5.20               
4.20
4.10/4.50       
4.20
4.50/5.20
4.50/5.20     
4.50
3.00
5.00/5.70
5.00/6.00
          6.50
          6.50
          6.50
          6.50
          6.00



          
1.00

1.00







6.00





6.00









'A decadent mug full of love..... 

     Cappuccino
     Flat White
     Latte
     Piccolo
     Macchiato
     Espresso
     Long Black 
     Hot Chocolate
     Kiddy Hot Chocolate  
     Babyccino 
     Mocha
     Chai Latte
     Vienna White
     Vienna Black
     Vienne Choc
     Vienna Mocha
     Pot of Tea - serves 2 cups
     -see our Selection at counter-
      ALTERNATIVE MILKS
      Bon Soy, Coconut, Almond,   
      Oat or Zymil 
      COFFEE FLAVOURINGS
      Hazelnut, Vanilla or Caramel

      ICED LATTE - 
      Double Espresso over Ice & 
      Milk
      ICED LONG BLACK -
      Double Espresso over Ice                                

Hahn Superdry, Coopers Pale Ale 8.9

Furphy, Corona 9.9

Somersby Apple or Pear 8.9 




Delicious Caramel Chocolate heated milk, 
topped with real whipped cream, drizzled with 
our Salted Caramel & Belgian Chocolate sauces. 

Finished with Mars pieces






  Heated Mars 
12.90




Cup/MugHot Drinks 

- Take Away prices & sizes vary -




Iced Espresso  











Starting from 7.9 

Spirits include: Gin,Vodka, Baileys, Bacardi, 

Johnny Walker, Canadian Club, Jack Daniels, 

Jim Beam, Tequila, Midori and Malibu




Spirits up of Mixes your choice: Coke, Coke No Sugar,

 Lemonade, Tonic Water, Soda or Dry Ginger Ale




 Spirits



MIKE PRESS SHIRAZ 

7.9/glass or 31.9/bottle 

KOONARA CABERNET SAUVIGNON 

9.9/glass or 39.9/bottle 




d'ARENBERG OLIVE GROVE 

CHARDONNAY 

8.9/glass or 35.9/bottle




PAULETTS CLARE VALLEY RIESLING

8.9/glass or 35.9/bottle




MIKE PRESS SAUVIGNON BLANC

7.9/glass or 31.9/bottle




KOONARA MOSCATO

8.9/glass or 35.9/bottle

CURATOR ROSE

8.9/glass or 35.9/bottle










 

Beer & Cider 

Wine

Cocktails
PINK LEMONADE

Cranberry & Lime with Malibu & vodka 15.0
KATUT

Tropical flavoured colourful & fruity with Gin 
"like a sunrise Rhonda" 18.0

MOJITO

A refreshing mix of Lime, Mint & Rum 18.0
ESPRESSO MARTINI

with a hint of Vanilla made with Kahlua &
 Vodka 18

MOSCOW MULE
Delightfully fizzy with Lime, Vodka & 

Ginger Beer 15.0










 Smoothies
     9.5













Sparkling & Still 











 Soda Spider
7.9


 CANS- Coke, Coke No Sugar, Solo, 
Sunkist and Lemonade 4.5




BUNDABERG STUBBIES - Ginger Beer, Sarsaparilla,
Diet Ginger Beer, Creaming Soda,

Tropical Mango 5.0



LEMON, LIME & BITTERS - Housemade 
served with a lime wedge 5.9 




JUICE BY GLASS - Orange, Apple or Pineapple  4.5
Kiddy Size Juice 3.5



 




 Soft Drinks











 Housemade Iced Teas
5.9




Served with fresh mint
- PEACH - MANGO - 

OUR ICED DRINKS COME TOPPED WITH 
 ICE CREAM &  HOUSE WHIPPED CREAM

- CHOCOLATE - CHAI - STRAWBERRY -
- COFFEE & MOCHA (made with espresso)  









 Frappe
     9.0






OUR FRAPPES COME WITH FRESH WHIPPED 

CREAM ON TOP 
- MOCHA - CHOCOLATE - CHAI  - COFFEE -

 - MANGO-




 Iced Drinks 
8.5

Made with LOCAL SA milk & Golden
north ice cream 

- VANILLA - CHOCOLATE - STRAWBERRY - 
- CARAMEL - LIME - BLUEHEAVEN - 

HONEYCOMB - BANANA - COFFEE - MANGO





Kiddy Size Milkshake 5.0
 




Milkshakes or Thickshakes 
      7.5                                   9.5

BERRY SMOOTH
 Mixed Berries, Maple, Frozen Yoghurt  & Milk

 ALMOND BANANA 
 Banana, Almond Milk, Honey & Frozen Yoghurt   

STRAWBERRY DELIGHT
Strawberries, Ice Cream & Milk 

BANANARAMA
Banana, Ice Cream, Honey, Malt & Milk 

Sprinkled with Cinnamon Sugar
MANGO BLISS

Mango, Frozen Yoghurt, Milk, Ice   



ADD PROTEIN POWDER TO ANY SMOOTHIE for 2.0
 






Freshly Squeezed Juices 






ORANGE  8.0 
ORANGE, CARROT & GINGER  9.0 

 APPLE, WATERMELON & PINEAPPLE  9.0





Bottled Fresh PressedJuices
(Besa - Adelaide Hills)

7.9






 
CLOUDY APPLE

PEAR
MULTI VITAMIN - Apple, Banana, Carrot & 

Strawberry
APPLE & STRAWBERRY

GREEN FRUITS - Apple, Pear, Carrot, Cucumber, 
Lemon & Spinach






SANTA VITTORIA FLAVOURED SPARKLINGS 330ml
Lemon, Pomegranate, Grapefruit, Orange & Mango 5.0

250ml Sparkling Water 4.5
1ltr Sparkling Water 9.0

  600ml Spring Water 4.0  
 



VANILLA ICE CREAM FLOATER 

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF SOFT DRINK:
 Creaming Soda, Sarsaparilla, Tropical Mango, 

Lemonade, Coke, Sunkist or Solo 




